THE MINDO LAB

Academic Record

Name Anele Mariea Bamber
Student ID 4010745
NSN Number 2384083

Qualification

Digital Skills for the Workplace Micro-credential
Active date: 28/06/2022
Qualification Awarded: 30/08/2022

Formal Award Record

Year Mode of Study Course Code Course Name Level Course Attempted Earned
Outcome Credits Credits
(Grade)

2022 Part Time pswrors ~ Digital Skills forthe 7 P 15 15

workplace (micro-credential)
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Assessment and Course Outcomes

THE MIND LAB’

For 11 Point Achievement Based Courses

Grade Grade Range (Definition) Pass/Fail GPA

A+
A
A-
B+

90-100
85-89
80-84
75-79
70-74
65-69
60-64
55-59
50-54
40-49
0-39

Administrative Outcomes

Grade
Did Not

Complete

Withdrawal
No Grade Associated
Continuing
Suspended

Specific

Credit Recognition

Non Specific Credit Recognition
Restricted Pass
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Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Fail

Fall

OO FRPNWHMOUGON®

Code GPA Score
DNC O

w Not on GPA
NGA Not on GPA
CTG Noton GPA
SUS Not on GPA
SCR Not on GPA
NCR Not on GPA
R Not on GPA

For 4 Point Achievement Based Courses

Grade Grade Range (Definition)
A 80-100

B 65-79
C 50-64
D 0-49

For Competency Based Courses

Grade Code
P Pass
NC Not Competent
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Pass
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