

# Academic Record

NameAnele Mariea BamberStudent ID4010745NSN Number2384083

## Qualification

Digital Skills for the Workplace Micro-credential Active date: 28/06/2022 Qualification Awarded: 30/08/2022

## **Formal Award Record**

Year Mode of Study	Course Code	Course Name	Level	Course Outcome (Grade)	Attempted Credits	Earned Credits
2022 Part Time	DSW7015	Digital Skills for the workplace (micro-credential)	7	Ρ	15	15





#### For 11 Point Achievement Based Courses

Grade	Grade Range (Definition)	Pass/Fail	GPA
A+	90-100	Pass	9
А	85-89	Pass	8
A-	80-84	Pass	7
B+	75-79	Pass	6
В	70-74	Pass	5
B-	65-69	Pass	4
C+	60-64	Pass	3
С	55-59	Pass	2
C-	50-54	Pass	1
D	40-49	Fail	0
Е	0-39	Fail	0

#### For 4 Point Achievement Based Courses

Grade	Grade Range (Definition)	Pass/Fail	GPA
А	80-100	Pass	9
В	65-79	Pass	6
С	50-64	Pass	3
D	0-49	Fail	0

### For Competency Based Courses

Grade	Code
Р	Pass
NC	Not Competent

#### **Administrative Outcomes**

Grade	Code	GPA Score
Did Not Complete	DNC	0
Withdrawal	W	Not on GPA
No Grade Associated	NGA	Not on GPA
Continuing	CTG	Not on GPA
Suspended	SUS	Not on GPA
Specific Credit Recognition	SCR	Not on GPA
Non Specific Credit Recognition	NCR	Not on GPA
Restricted Pass	R	Not on GPA